Posizione:

Ateneo considerato:

5889
6426
6562
6746
6817
6932
7068
7336
7394
7511
7514
7526
7529
7726
7728
7739
7787
8080
8155
8170
8179
8203
8220
8258
8346
8371
8374
8383
8427
8472
8493
8518
8522
8533
8560
8608
8632
8649
8697
8733
8740
8742
8757
8772
8799
8832
8835
8841
8855
8867
8918
8941
8958
8959
8964
8973
8982
9005
9011
9045
9054
9056
9079
9089
9095
9102
9124
9133
9137
9155
9160
9198
9199

Candidato:

03MP30954
22MP30920
15MP33760
03MP31993
19MP30511
19MP33197
19MP32060
19MP33424
03MP33302
34MP30350
19MP32531
22MP30909
19MP33193
22MP31272
19MP33588
19MP31204
03MP30697
03MP32652
17MP30971
17MP30116
15MP30574
19MP33002
15MP32081
19MP33339
03MP33574
19MP32559
46MP30374
09MP31017
31MP32278
33MP30003
40MP31378
40MP31067
10MP32818
10MP31754
40MP31562
10MP30401
17MP30323
34MP30078
10MP30389
03MP31376
17MP30447
10MP32397
10MP32427
C8MP30110
10MP30455
03MP32495
C6MP30327
03MP33473
10MP30520
03MP31313
15MP31853
03MP31489
15MP32517
22MP30141
40MP30756
19MP33033
15MP32744
19MP32513
31MP30138
21MP30991
19MP33472
31MP30951
24MP31989
40MP30271
21MP30965
24MP31387
24MP31128
11MP30088
01MP31529
03MP31854
10MP31054
21MP31356
11MP31576

9617
Medicina Firenze

C7MP30254 KHAMNE ASL TAYMAZ

BERNARDI ELISABETTA
GELERA PIER PAOLO
POLUZZI TERESA MARIA
PIRONI CAMILA
PAQUOLA ANDREA
MONTANELLI ALESSANDRA
LANZIDEI CLAUDIA MARINA
FAVETTO ELISA

ROSSI FEDERICA

DE CONTO LAURA
FACCO SEBASTIANO
BERGIANTI ANGELA
ZOMPA DAVIDE

DI BELLA GAIA

GOBBI LUCA

DALLA COSTA VANESSA
MARCHETTI LETIZIA
SEMENZATO ILARIA
COLIZZI BENEDETTA
DEL VILLANO NUNZIA
VECCHI VITTORIO
MELLONI UGO
GALBIATI ANNA

OSTI ALBERTO

RAGAZZI ANDREA
MADDALENA ALESSIA
RETALI BEATRICE
FORNASIERO MADDALENA
GALLONE EMMA LUISA
LUPO MICHELA

BODINI RICCARDO

DE IORIS SILVIA
FRASCARELLI LUCA

LO RE MATTIA
IMPERIO MICHELE
BOETTI ELISA
MORELLINI CATERINA
BORGNA MICHELA
COMANDUCCI FILIPPO
BAGLI MAURO

PIAZZA FRANCESCA
MANTOVANI DILETTA
COSTA GIOVANNI
MALGRATI FEDERICA
MARIN IULIA ELENA
TINTI CAMILLA
PENDEZZZA LISA
BOLOGNA SARA

CAMBI CESARE
TUCCITTO DENISE
COMOTTI ALBERTO
STECCHI MICHELE

VELI ARLI

MERSI ALESSIA
REGOLINI LUCA
TRAPANI ALESSANDRO
PANDIN STEFANO
BOLZON MARINA
PALAZZO VALENTINA
BIAGI MATTIA
MERCANTE FILIPPO
TEDESCHI CARLO ALBERTO
FREGOSO GIULIA
OLIOSI FRANCESCO
FARISANO MICHELE
NANNIPIERI VIRGINIA
GENTILI FABRIZIA
BERTINI ANGELO
CARDINALI FEDERICA
STRACCIARI LICIA
ROSELLINI VITTORIA
BARAZZONI PIETRO MARIA
MIRABELLI BADENIER ILARIA

Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato
Prenotato

Prenot.

Prenot

Prenot.
Prenot.

Attesa
Attesa
Prenot

Prenot.

Prenot

Prenot.

Attesa

Prenot.
Prenot.

Attesa

Prenot.

Attesa
Attesa
Prenot

Prenot.

Attesa
Attesa
Attesa
Attesa
Attesa
Attesa
Attesa

Prenot.
Prenot.

Attesa
Attesa

Prenot.

Attesa
Attesa
Attesa

Prenot.

Attesa

Prenot.
Prenot.

Prenot

Prenot.

Prenot

Agsg.
. Agg.
Agsg.
Agsg.

. Agg.
Agg.
. Agg.
Agsg.

Agg.
Agg.

Agsg.

. Agg.
Agg.

Agg.
Agg.

Agg.

Agg.

Agg.
Agg.
. Agg.
Agsg.
. Agg.

Prenotati
Prenot. Agg.

Attesa

32
40
28



9205
9259
9265
9319
9336
9340
9355
9368
9372
9395
9402
9404
9407
9442
9463
9473
9483
9496
9528
9541
9576
9583
9597
9604
9612
9613
9617

24MP31492
24MP30455
19MP30615
46MP30862
22MP30790
34MP30174
21MP30234
34MP30631
22MP30890
15MP33775
17MP30631
03MP32487
11MP30604
31MP31715
19MP30025
19MP30994
19MP30316
24MP31677
15MP32661
C6MP30292
10MP31848
24MP31892
10MP32000
34MP30041
19MP33405
46MP31005
C7MP30254

ZATTERA BENEDETTA
FRANCALANCI EMANUELA
ZACCHIA MARCO
CAPOFERRI MARTA
SILVESTRI CHIARA
DELL'ADAMI DE TARCZAL OLGA
DELMONTE DAVIDE
AVOLEDO DEBORA
STRADIOTTI DANIELE
BRUNELLI LORENZO
NOCETTI CLAUDIO
PANTALEONI ANDREA
BASSANO DAVIDE
ARLOTTO STEFANO

DE AMORIM CARVALHO MOTTA CAROLINE ESCARLETE Prenot.

FRISON MARGHERITA
VELLAR MATTIA

MASI FILIPPO

LIZARBE CRUZ ESTRELLA
RENDINA CHARLOTTE
OLLA MARGHERITA
TOZZI FEDERICO
BECATTINI LUCREZIA
ZAMO FRANCESCA
VOZZI LAURA

CIPANI GIACOMO
KHAMNE ASL TAYMAZ

Prenot.
Prenot.

Prenot
Attesa
Attesa

Prenot.
Prenot.

Attesa
Attesa
Prenot
Prenot

Attesa

Attesa
Attesa

Prenot.

Attesa
Attesa
Prenot

Prenot

Agg.
Agg.

. Agg.

Agsg.
Agg.

. Agg.
Prenot.

Agg.

. Agg.
Prenot.

Agsg.

Agsg.

Agg.

. Agg.
Prenot.
Prenot.
Prenot.
Prenot.

Agg.
Agg.
Agg.
Agg.

. Agg.
Prenot.

Agg.



